
European Junior Championships
Saturday, February 29, 2020 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 76 13-05-2000
2 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 214 14-03-2002
3 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 35 21-07-2000
4 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 39 21-07-2000
5 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 418 07-11-2002
6 ULASAVA Darya BLR 15-09-2004
7 SAKAC Tia CRO 402 28-01-2004
8 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 125 03-10-2002
9 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 184 21-09-2000
10 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 101 25-07-2003
11 VAABEN Naja DEN 102 25-02-2001
12 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 58 07-04-2001
13 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz ESP 29-10-2004
14 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 15-07-2004
15 TUCKER Ariadna ESP 14-11-2004
16 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 82 28-08-2001
17 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 67 02-03-2000
18 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR 179 24-03-2001
19 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 73 23-12-2002
20 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 28 08-07-2001
21 HOHENADEL Celia GER 129 26-11-2003
22 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 157 12-09-2004
23 MORANDI Carlotta GER 165 15-09-2001
24 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 132 31-03-2000
25 HAJAS Nora HUN 26 03-10-2000
26 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 175 19-02-2002
27 POLTZ Anna HUN 43 18-04-2000
28 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 218 18-10-2001
29 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 109 10-10-2002
30 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 328 04-12-2004
31 DRUCK Lior ISR 164 10-06-2003
32 EROS Nikol ISR 99 03-01-2002
33 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 78 02-12-2001
34 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 1 15-11-2001
35 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 55 26-09-2001
36 RICCI Marta ITA 4 24-05-2000
37 MALNIECE Juta LAT 162 01-08-2003
38 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 174 16-01-2002
39 SITOVA Olga LAT 281 01-01-2003
40 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 75 13-03-2002
41 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 407 10-03-2001
42 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 123 08-11-2003
43 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 27 01-10-2001
44 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 131 31-08-2002
45 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 130 09-09-2004
46 CORBU Emilia ROU 217 25-02-2002
47 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 124 24-08-2001
48 SAVEANU Anca ROU 51 13-04-2000
49 VASILE Karina ROU 156 24-08-2004
50 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 18 04-07-2001
51 PETROVA Elena RUS 7 14-02-2001
52 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 5 02-08-2000
53 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 6 12-07-2000
54 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 111 18-04-2001
55 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 110 07-11-2001
56 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 177 06-01-2003
57 ERTUN Lal TUR 292 05-05-2004
58 ISBIR Alisa TUR 153 13-08-2005
59 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 94 04-02-2002
60 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 81 05-05-2002
61 SOPIT OLGA UKR 71 27-02-2003
62 TARANENKO Anna UKR 50 27-12-2000



9 pools
1 pool of 6 and 8 pools of 7
48 (77.42% of 62) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 1
2 RICCI Marta ITA 4
3 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 5
4 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 6
5 PETROVA Elena RUS 7
6 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 18
7 HAJAS Nora HUN 26
8 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 27
9 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 28
10 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 35
11 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 39
12 POLTZ Anna HUN 43
13 TARANENKO Anna UKR 50
14 SAVEANU Anca ROU 51
15 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 55
16 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 58
17 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 67
18 SOPIT OLGA UKR 71
19 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 73
20 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 75
21 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 76
22 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 78
23 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 81
24 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 82
25 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 94
26 EROS Nikol ISR 99
27 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 101
28 VAABEN Naja DEN 102
29 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 109
30 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 110
31 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 111
32 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 123
33 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 124
34 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 125
35 HOHENADEL Celia GER 129
36 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 130
37 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 131
38 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 132
39 ISBIR Alisa TUR 153
40 VASILE Karina ROU 156
41 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 157
42 MALNIECE Juta LAT 162
43 DRUCK Lior ISR 164
44 MORANDI Carlotta GER 165
45 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 174
46 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 175
47 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 177
48 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR 179
49 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 184
50 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 214
51 CORBU Emilia ROU 217
52 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 218
53 SITOVA Olga LAT 281
54 ERTUN Lal TUR 292
55 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 328
56 SAKAC Tia CRO 402
57 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 407
58 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 418
59 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz ESP
60 TUCKER Ariadna ESP
61 GAYDOS Sofia ESP
62 ULASAVA Darya BLR
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):
MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE

MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL

ZURAWSKA Karolina POL

SOPIT OLGA UKR

FAVARETTO Martina ITA

SITOVA Olga LAT

WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):
FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

RICCI Marta ITA

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT

ERTUN Lal TUR

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR

SAKAC Tia CRO

HOHENADEL Celia GER

WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

CASTRO Ariadna ESP

BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT

KOCOUROVA Adela CZE

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS

GOROBET Ecaterina MDA

CORBU Emilia ROU

ISBIR Alisa TUR



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):
DUL Michal (POL)

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER

SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR

POLOZIUK Alina UKR

MEMOLI Claudia ITA

UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS

GHEORGHE Andreea ROU

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

SAVEANU Anca ROU

PETROVA Elena RUS

KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz ESP

CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA

CHARLIER Amandine BEL

MALNIECE Juta LAT

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):
VRBANC Tin (CRO)

DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

KONONOVA Angelina RUS

NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE

GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR

POLTZ Anna HUN

CANTUCCI Gaia SVK

TUCKER Ariadna ESP

VASILE Karina ROU



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

MORANDI Carlotta GER

EROS Nikol ISR

KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK

TARANENKO Anna UKR

ULASAVA Darya BLR

HAJAS Nora HUN

NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):
DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

SRNA Jan (CZE)

ANDREYENKA Yana BLR

LAWSKA Magdalena POL

CLARKE Genevieve IRL

BUDENKO Kateryna UKR

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR

GAYDOS Sofia ESP

DRUCK Lior ISR

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER

VAABEN Naja DEN

SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE

MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT

NEKIFOR Erika HUN

ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 EROS Nikol ISR 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 TARANENKO Anna UKR 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
5T CORBU Emilia ROU 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
5T LAWSKA Magdalena POL 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
7 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
8 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
9 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
10 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
11 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
12T MALNIECE Juta LAT 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
12T MORANDI Carlotta GER 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
14 POLTZ Anna HUN 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
15 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
16 DRUCK Lior ISR 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
17T UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
17T KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
19 SOPIT OLGA UKR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
20T ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
20T BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
22 PETROVA Elena RUS 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
23 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
24 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
25 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
26 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 3 0.60 17 20 -3 Advanced
27 HOHENADEL Celia GER 3 0.50 25 17 +8 Advanced
28 VASILE Karina ROU 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
29 RICCI Marta ITA 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
30 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
31 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
32 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
33 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
34 TUCKER Ariadna ESP 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
35 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 3 0.50 18 19 -1 Advanced
36 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 3 0.50 17 18 -1 Advanced
37 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
38 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
39 HAJAS Nora HUN 3 0.50 16 20 -4 Advanced
40 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
41 SAVEANU Anca ROU 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
42 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
43 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
44 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
45 ULASAVA Darya BLR 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
46 ISBIR Alisa TUR 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
47 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
48 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
49 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Eliminated
50 ERTUN Lal TUR 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Eliminated
51 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
52 VAABEN Naja DEN 1 0.20 13 20 -7 Eliminated
53 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
54 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 1 0.17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
55 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
56 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
57 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
58 SAKAC Tia CRO 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
59 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
60 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 0 0.00 11 27 -16 Eliminated
61 SITOVA Olga LAT 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
62 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz ESP 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

2

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Video: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

3

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

1

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

2

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

4

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Video: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

5

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

6

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Video: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

7

Ref: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

2

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)

3

4

5

Ref: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

6

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

7

8

9

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

10

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

11

12

13

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

14

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

UKR

POL

RUS

(48) MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn
IRL

ISR

GER

ROU

HUN

BLR

GBR

RUS

ROU

ROU

ROU

POL

(44) SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara
BLR

LAT

GER

BLR

UKR

ITA

ESP

UKR



Semi-Finals

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Video: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

4

Table of 8

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

5

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Video: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

6

Ref: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)
Video: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

7

(2) SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Video: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

9

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

10

Ref: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)
Video: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

11

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Video: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

12

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

13

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

14

(15) KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

15

(2) SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

18

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

19

20

21

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

22

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

23

24

25

Ref: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

26

(23) HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

27

28

29

(18) KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina

Ref: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

30

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

31

(2) SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra32

Table of 64

ISR

GRE

AUT

UKR

TUR

HUN

GBR

SVK

RUS

GER

BEL

POL

LAT

HUN

CZE

(23) HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah
GER

HUN

ITA

BLR

TUR

(18) KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
POL

ITA

ESP

(2) SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
RUS



Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Assist: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: DUL Michal (POL)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: DUL Michal (POL)
Assist: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

2

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Video: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

4

Table of 8

ITA

BLR

ROU

ITA

GRE

POL

ITA

(2) SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
RUS
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 15-11-2001
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 02-12-2001
3T CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 31-03-2000
3T CORBU Emilia ROU 25-02-2002
5 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 02-08-2000
6 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 01-10-2001
7 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 21-07-2000
8 RICCI Marta ITA 24-05-2000
9 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 08-07-2001
10 POLTZ Anna HUN 18-04-2000
11T UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 12-07-2000
11T KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 08-11-2003
13T ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 09-09-2004
13T BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 04-02-2002
15 PETROVA Elena RUS 14-02-2001
16 HAJAS Nora HUN 03-10-2000
17 EROS Nikol ISR 03-01-2002
18 TARANENKO Anna UKR 27-12-2000
19 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 13-03-2002
20 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 04-07-2001
21 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 02-03-2000
22T MALNIECE Juta LAT 01-08-2003
22T MORANDI Carlotta GER 15-09-2001
24 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 21-07-2000
25 DRUCK Lior ISR 10-06-2003
26 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 12-09-2004
27 VASILE Karina ROU 24-08-2004
28 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 31-08-2002
29 TUCKER Ariadna ESP 14-11-2004
30 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 14-03-2002
31 SAVEANU Anca ROU 13-04-2000
32 ISBIR Alisa TUR 13-08-2005
33 SOPIT OLGA UKR 27-02-2003
34 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 19-02-2002
35 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25-07-2003
36 HOHENADEL Celia GER 26-11-2003
37 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 13-05-2000
38 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 26-09-2001
39 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 05-05-2002
40 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 07-04-2001
41 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 24-08-2001
42 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 28-08-2001
43 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 18-10-2001
44 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 18-04-2001
45 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 07-11-2002
46 ULASAVA Darya BLR 15-09-2004
47 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 06-01-2003
48 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 04-12-2004
49 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 23-12-2002
50 ERTUN Lal TUR 05-05-2004
51 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 16-01-2002
52 VAABEN Naja DEN 25-02-2001
53 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 03-10-2002
54 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 10-10-2002
55 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 21-09-2000
56 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 15-07-2004
57 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR 24-03-2001
58 SAKAC Tia CRO 28-01-2004
59 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 10-03-2001
60 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 07-11-2001
61 SITOVA Olga LAT 01-01-2003
62 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz ESP 29-10-2004



European Junior Championships
Saturday, February 29, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre SUI B 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR B 06041985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DUL Michal POL B 22091985007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
FIDANOV Kristian BUL B 26041994002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B 14061970000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Video: 2
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 25061990002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO B 23051997004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1


